
| < 2.4
lab

η|

 tracksN

F
B

R

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

(1S)Υ 

(2S)Υ 

(3S)Υ 

 < 30 GeV/cΥ
T

p

| < 1.93Υ
CM

|y

 < 120 GeV
|>4

lab
η|

TE

0-40 40-62 62-88 88-400

 (5.02 TeV)-1, pp 28.0 pb-1pPb 34.6 nb

CMS

 (GeV)
| > 4

lab
η|

TE

F
B

R

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

(1S)Υ 

(2S)Υ 

(3S)Υ 

 < 30 GeV/cΥ
T

p

| < 1.93Υ
CM

|y

 < 400 tracks

|<2.4
lab

η|
N

0-12 12-19 19-27 27-120

 (5.02 TeV)-1, pp 28.0 pb-1pPb 34.6 nb

CMS


